
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Term Dates 

2021 
 

 
Term 1 

Friday 29 January – Thursday 1 April 
Friday 22 January: New Staff Day 

Tuesday 26 January: Australia Day Public Holiday 
Wednesday 27 & Thursday 28 January: Professional Learning Days (student free)  

Friday 29 January: ELC, Foundation to Year 7 commences 
Monday 1 February: Years 8-12 commences 

Monday 8 March: Labour Day 
Friday 2 April: Good Friday 

 
 

Term 2 
Monday 19 April – Friday 18 June  

Sunday 25 April: ANZAC Day 
Friday 28 May: Professional Learning Day (student free) 

Monday 14 June: Queen’s Birthday 
 
 

Term 3  
Tuesday 13 July – Friday 17 September 

Monday 12 July: Professional Learning Day (student free) 
Friday 20 August: Compliance Day (student free) 

 
 

Term 4  
Monday 4 October – Thursday 9 December 

Tuesday 2 November: Melbourne Cup Day 
Monday 15 November: Professional Learning Day (student free) 

Friday 19 November: Professional Learning & Rollover Preparation Day (student free) 
Friday 10 December: Staff Day 

 
 Wednesday 22 December 2021: office closes 4pm  

Thursday 6 January 2022: office reopens 

  
 


